applications
•	 For use in classified areas such as paint manufacturing, munitions
facilities, chemical and petrochemical, oil & gas production, and
marine loading terminals.
Specifications
•	 Compact size for medium base incandescent and HID lamps, plus twin
fluorescent (lamp provided).
•	 Mounting choices of pendant, ceiling, 25° stanchion or 90° wall

Industrial Lighting
ordering information
ordering example: HLE-M-S-07-Q-A2-G
Series MountVoltageWattage GuardSourceLamp
Base
         -             -           -           -           -            -    HLE
series
hle	 HLE Series XP
lamp base
m	 Medium Base
b	 Bi-Pin Base
Q	 Quad Pin Base
Source
i	 Incandescent
f 	 Fluorescent
s	 High Pressure Sodium
h	 Metal Halide
wattage
15	 150 watt  A-21, INC
20	 300 watt  PS-25, INC
30	 300 watt  PS-30, INC
13	 (1) 13 watt Bi-Pin FLUOR
26	 (2) 13 watt Bi-Pin EBF or
	 (1) Quad-Pin EQF 26 Watt FLUOR
32	 Quad-Pin FLUOR
42	 Quad-Pin FLUOR
52	 Quad-Pin FLUOR (2x26)
64	 Quad-Pin FLUOR (2x32)
84	 Quad-Pin FLUOR (2x42)
35	 35W, HPS
05	 50W, HPS, MH
07	 70W, HPS, MH
10	 100W, HPS, MH
15	 150W, HPS
voltage  (@ 60Hz)
1	 120V
4	 277V
5	 480V
6	 347V Canada (70, 100 MH/HPS)
0	 Quadri-Volt - 120/208/240/277V
mount
a2	 3/4” Pendant
a3	 1” Pendant
x2	 3/4” Ceiling
x3	 1” Ceiling
b2	 3/4” Bracket
b3	 1” Bracket
d4	 11/4”Stanchion
d5	 11/2”Stanchion
guard
g	 With Guard
	 (Omit g if Guard is not required)
options
ml	 UL Marine listing for HLEMI
	 Standard on HLEMS, HLEMM, HLEMH
	 Not available on HLEBF, HLEQF
su1031	Assembled with Lamp
1	 Not available with incandescent
accessories	 (order as separate part #)
Catalog Number	 Description